
We Will Take An Order From 1pc.
ԜЩуգ�Վљيѷ僚

高級すし食べ放題ҶںቯࠎЍऩ
All-you-can-eat Sushi

¥ 4,180
¥ 4,950

Woman җՒ
Man իՒ

6歳～小学生

4歳～6歳未満

¥ 1,100

¥ 2,530・From Age 6 - Elementary School Students    6݇  ~�вҒЭ

・From Age 4 - Under 6 years of Age   4 ~��݇ ݂ۖ

0歳～4歳未満

Free of Charge  ߬ێ・From Age 0 - Under 4 years of Age   0 ~ �݇ ݂ۖ

Images Are For Illustration Purpose Only.٭��ԃ੬൰ࡥݳ僚

120分〈ラストオーダー90分〉、お味噌汁・茶碗蒸し付

With Miso Soup & Chawan Mushi←ࣀ൰۰◿ജюગۅێ߬

僫ѷ࠼СӢላϽ90оࠔ僬���оࠔ〈Last Order 90 min〉120 min

儰Everyone in your group must order the same course.  儰You Can Order Up to 20 Pieces at a Time, 
Instead of Ordering Again & Again. 儰Some Toppings NETA Would Be Sold Out (Under 
All-You-Can-Eat-System).  儰You Need to Pay Extras for the Left Over.
儰ӳϤੑݬϯѡЩѷӳϤϲࢧ僚儰ҽҨѷ࠼֏Ϭ��ϲу僚儰ݕӮϨҁञٻѷޮЍऩฦ冟ұϮ
чҊిՖңৰཪ֏הၨ僚儰ԜЩуۻӝԪѷٔ冟Պ֏้߬ێږ冟ԆິቯࠎϣФЃێ۫ۃٔ٭僚



Rice Bowl Topped with Various Seafood

Rice Bowl Topped with Red F leshed Fish

Rice Bowl Topped with White F leshed Fish

Donburi  ݞ
҄ᑧݞ僫۠ңגૡϢݞ�僬 いろいろどんぶり

ܼ؎Э؎ԃݞ��朱のどんぶり

տ؎Э؎ԃݞ��白のどんぶり

¥ 1,815

¥ 1,430

¥ 1,430

Kid's Sushi Set 〈Come with Toy〉
Kids  ּપ

ּપቯࢧࠎ僫ྡྷክऋ僬 お子様すしセット〈おもちゃ付き〉
¥ 880

Assorted Tuna Sushi ٮ၃؎҄ᑧቯ15ࠎpcs of Nigiri Sushi Lunch ݫቯڹיࠎՎ Rice Bowl Toppedwith White F leshed Fish
տ؎Э؎ԃݞ

Rice Bowl Topped with Red F leshed Fish
ܼ؎Э؎ԃݞ

Rice Bowl Topped with Various Seafood
҄ᑧݞ僫۠ңגૡϢݞ�僬

10pcs of Nigiri Sushi Lunch

15pcs of Nigiri Sushi Lunch

Assorted Tuna Sushi

Hina Nigiri Assorted Sushi

Okonomi Nigiri Sushi 

Nigiri Sushi  ቯࠎ 
�0Վ��にぎり10貫ランチࠎቯݫ

��Վ��にぎり１5貫ランチࠎቯݫ

��まぐろづくしࠎ၃؎҄ᑧቯٮ

⁊মቯࠎ��雛にぎり

Ѝؼ��Վቯࠎ��お好みにぎり

¥ 1,155

¥ 1,705

¥ 1,815

¥ 2,640

¥ 2,860Your Favorite 13pcs

Lunch Menu ൰۰◿ജWith Miso Soupۅێ߬ お味噌汁付きՅ֧ݫ��おすすめランチ



Յ֧Խ��夜のおすすめにぎりDinner Nigiri Sushi ൰۰◿ജWith Miso Soupۅێ߬ お味噌汁付き

¥ 2,750
Hina Nigiri Assorted Sushi
⁊ቯࠎ��雛にぎり

Medium Fatty Tuna（2pcs）  
Salmon

Red Sea Bream

Scallop

Conger Eel

Squid

Semi-boiled Shrimp

Herring Roe

Sea Urchin Gunkan Roll 

Salmon Roe Gunkan Roll 

Tuna & Leek Gunkan Roll 

Omelet Cake

Ћᇿٮ၃؎　中とろ

Ѽӛ؎　サーモン

џ⧲　真鯛

ᓁ৾　ほたて

ְḠ　穴子

ျᑝ　いか

Э۰ثဣ　えび（セミボイル）

㆗؎п　数の子

Ⴎ߷ᐣ༮　うに軍艦ג

Ѽӛ؎п߷ᐣ༮　いくら軍艦

ᐣ༮　ねぎまぐろ軍艦߷༷ࠋ؎၃ٮ

ѝޮᏮࣀ　切り玉子

¥ 2,970
Okonomi Nigiri Sushi
Ѝؼ��Վቯࠎ  お好みにぎり

Your Favorite 13 pcs

Omelet Cake
��ϲ　選べるお好きなにぎり1ࠎथԜӲԔϢቯؼ 3貫

ѝޮᏮࣀ　切り玉子



ѷ࠼Ϣ࠼��一品料理

Japanese Rolled Omelette
Ꮾขગࣀ

Matcha Ice Cream with Red Beans & White Dumplings
ܼࣙюտޱᚓпϢၣஏᥒႾ

A la Carte

ܼࣙюտޱᚓпϢၣஏᥒႾ  小豆と白玉の抹茶アイスAssorted Sashimi  Эম  刺身盛り合わせ
Sashimi �Э؎ԃ

¥ 1,325

Cold Tofu  ࣙࢀ  冷奴
Edamame  मࣙ  枝豆
Lightly Pickled Cucumber  រ॰త  きゅうりの浅漬け

Snack  Ж࠼ޞ
¥ 440

¥ 440

¥ 440

Sorbet of the Day  Ҍѝம  本日のシャーベット
Matcha Ice Cream with
Red Beans & White Dumplings

Desert  इѷ
¥ 440

¥ 495

Chawan Mushi  ગࣀ←  茶碗蒸し
Other  ճѫ

¥ 440

¥ 605

¥ 605

¥ 605

¥ 495

¥ 495

¥ 495

¥ 495

Deep-fried Chicken  ြગङ  鶏の唐揚げ
Deep-fried Octopus  ြء؎  たこの唐揚げ
Japanese Rolled Omelette  Ꮾขગࣀ  玉子焼き

Fried & Omelette��ြ�Ꮾขગࣀ

Salted Tuna Guts  ఉٮ၃؎ཙ  まぐろの酒盗
Salted Squid Guts  ఉḋ؎  いかの塩辛
Mozuku Seaweed with Vinegar  ჽ۰גᨼ  もずく酢
Marinated Octopus with Wasabi  ᴗஎء؎  たこわさ

Sidedish��۰

Assorted Sashimi��ЭমSalted Squid Guts��ఉḋ؎Edamame��मࣙ Chawan Mushi��ગࣀ←



౼ॗ��お飲み物Drink

¥ 700

¥ 550

Asahi Super Dry  〈Draft Beer〉

Asahi Dry Zero 〈Non-alcoholic Beer〉

Mug

300ml

Эᕈ  アサヒ スーパードライ 

ҁٲޞᕈޞ  アサヒ ドライゼロ ノンアルコールビール 

Beer��ᕈޞ

Lemon  ጊᏙ  レモン

Umeboshi〈Pickled Plum〉 ና   梅干し

★

★

★

¥ 550

¥ 660

¥ 550

¥ 660

¥ 660

¥ 110
¥ 110

Nikaido / Ohita〈Wheat〉

Nakanaka / Miyazaki〈Wheat〉

Kurokirishima Kuro / Miyazaki〈Sweet Potato〉

Kujira / Kagoshima〈Sweet Potato〉

Hakkaisan Yoroshiku Senmanarubeshi / Nigata〈Rice〉 

二階堂 / 大分〈麦〉 

中々 / 宮崎〈麦〉 

黒霧島 黒 / 宮崎〈芋〉

くじら / 鹿児島〈芋〉

八海山 よろしく千萬あるべし / 新潟〈米〉

Shochu��ଥޞ

with Shochu
ԲଥޞϤнӐѣ

★

★

¥ 660

¥ 880

¥ 880

¥ 880

¥ 990

Koushin / Chiba〈Hot or  Room Temperature〉

Ippakusuisei / Akita〈Cold〉

Sawaya Matsumoto / Kyoto〈Cold〉

Izumibashi / Kanagawa〈Cold〉

Dassai / Yamaguchi〈Cold〉

180ml

香神 / 千葉〈常温・燗〉

一白水成 / 秋田〈冷〉

澤屋まつもと / 京都〈冷〉

いづみ橋 / 神奈川〈冷〉

獺祭 / 山口〈冷〉

Sake��ѝөޞ
★

¥ 550

¥ 550

¥ 550

Highball

Ginger Ale Highball

Coke Highball 

Asahi Black Nikka (Japanese Wisky)

ನजဤӯ  ハイボール 

ᔖ۰ನजဤӯ  ジンジャーハイボール 

ЩӦನजဤӯ  コークハイボール

Highball��ನजဤӯ
★

★

★

on the rock / with water / with warm water / with soda 
Ԫஏ���ԪਂӞ��ԪֿӞ���Ԫӯ  ロック/水割り/お湯割り/ソーダ割り

Customer orders all-you-can-eat who will be able to order all-you-can-drink

※When you order all-you-can-drink menu,
make sure that everyone of the party order it.

౾ӷԪఓЩѿञྑݬथ僵ҁञѷٔޮЍऩ僶Ϣஓؼ 食べ放題をご注文のお客様に限り飲み放題にできます。

Alcohol & Soft Drink  ٲޞ౼ॗ&ு౼ॗ 
Soft Drink  ு౼ॗ  

+ ¥ 1,650
+ ¥ 660 ॗ౼Ӌٙѷ֏ݬϢஓѣ౼ॗԦݢ※

All-you-can-drink ѿञྑ౾ ★= All-you-can-drink
Щѿञྑ౾



¥ 550

¥ 550

¥ 550

¥ 550

Pickled Ginger Sour

Shochu with Oolong Tea

Shochu with Green Tea

Lemon Sour

ჽᔖԃଥޞ  ガリハイ

ျਏଥޞ  ウーロンハイ

ଥޞ  緑茶ハイ

ጊᏙ࢜ଥޞ  レモンサワー

Shochu Cocktail (Sour) �࢜ଥޞ

★

★

★

★

¥ 550

¥ 550

¥ 550

¥ 660

Plam Wine

Yuzu Citrus Wine

Apricot Wine

Uguisutomari Uguisu Un!ltered Rich Plam Wine

ናޞ  梅酒

ᠲпޞ  ゆず酒

᠀пޞ  杏酒

໑ຎናޞ  ぐいすとまり 鶯とろにごり梅酒

Fruit Wine  һпޞ

★

★

★

¥ 660

¥ 2,970

House Wine〈White / Red〉

Toutou Ivre  France〈White / Red〉

Glass

Bottke

Ѝщႆ႗ޞ僫տ/ܼ 僬 ハウスワイン〈白/赤〉

ܼ/僫տޞцႆ႗ע 僬 トゥトゥ イーヴル〈白/赤〉

Wine��ႆ႗ޞ
★ ¥ 330

¥ 330

¥ 330

¥ 330

¥ 330

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Ginger Ale

Cola

Oolong Tea

ᇨ  オレンジジュース

һᇨ  アップルジュース 

ЭᔖఢӞ  ジンジャーエール

ЩӦ  コーラ

ျਏ  ウーロン茶

Soft Drink��ு౼ॗ�
★

★

★

★

★

on the rock / with water / with warm water / with soda 
Ԫஏ���ԪਂӞ���ԪֿӞ���Ԫӯ  ロック/水割り/お湯割り/ソーダ割り



儰Tax is included in the price.  儰Images Are For Illustration Purpose Only.   儰Please note that the content is subject to change depending on the season or stock.  
儰For information about the production area of rice,  please kindly ask one of our sta" members.

〈for customers with food allergies〉  1.  An allergen list of 28 items is available. Please feel free to ask our sta".  2.  Shrimps and crabs may be contained in the seafood ingredients we use at our restaurant.
 3.  Tolerance against allergen varies among individuals.  Since our preparation & Cooking process involves shared cookware and dishwasher,  Please be extra cautious if you react to a slight amount of allergen.

 儰՝ݥۃГోᏕݥۃ僚�儰٭ԃ੬൰ࡥݳ僚�儰ڂЃডঝठ܂юѥүݘյ僚�儰զӮݞޱϢߘыҼק֜ྖ֏ױӸϯٙ僚
僫ಽХܿՎЬ࿙Ϣஓݬ僬࠺ࠊ����Ϯ��ңЬ࿙ୂϢڪѣࣚ՝冟Ϯ٨ϺϢஓߊ֏ݬҩٙࢵص僚����өࠊϢגૡৰॗՇЋϮСЃԦ֊ဣ僙૯僚��� Ь࿙؟ࠍԫϯүೠ僚өڪࠊѣՑӳϢᬘᾚਝऋ・࠵ҹਝ冟ұѐѩצϢؘܚЏЃߘЭЬ࿙Ϣஓݬ֏ۡӝ僚


